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Event 1 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 830606 Morris, Kieran 14 CHIY 38.23
2 940574 Payne, James 14 ABRY 39.43
3 719538 Hunt, Tobias 14 BRCY 43.96
4 973274 Squires, Ciaran 14 ABEY 44.06

Event 1 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 794760 Lee Davies, Samuel 15 NEAY 39.17
2 1157026 Kavanagh, Tom 15 PEHY 52.08

Event 2 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1193606
1150142
946270
1226265
824778
935147
1150138
1153872
824927
1221184

Williams, Lily
Jones, Holli
Pritchard, Kara
Wilkes-Hibbert, Ame
Davies, Cerys
Wallace, Grace
Thomas, Seren
Rowe-Lewis, Daisy
Coombes, Emmie-Jo
Hewitt, Jessica

9 RCTY
9 SWAY
9 SWAY
9 TDOY
9 RCTY
9 TDOY
9 SWAY
9 SWAY
9 RCTY
9 SWAY

Event 4 Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1:29.71
1:29.80
1:31.18
1:37.23
1:38.14
1:39.02
1:39.78
1:39.84
1:40.98
1:48.26

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 791920 Pullen, Megan 14 SWAY 41.69
2 885757 Nicholls, Jasmine 14 SWAY 41.83
3 841259 Job, Aliesha 14 PEHY 41.89
4 972342 Maiden, Mya 14 MERY 41.92
5 887294 Wallwork, Sioned 14 ABRY 43.82
6 849396 Greenaway, Catherine 14 SWAY 46.55
7 811837 Lewis, Jessica 14 RCTY 52.62
8 1251890 Cooper, Chloe 14 NTVY 57.80

Event 2 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 791077 Dwyer, Caitlin 15 SWAY 41.13
2 872639 Davies, Chloe 15 SWAY 41.17
3 266311 Fletcher, Megan 15 CARY 45.05

Event 3 Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1277057 James, Tristyn 9 BRCY 1:20.13
2 1123129 Willis, Morgan 9 SWAY 1:25.72
3 1212974 Squires, Declan 9 ABEY 1:29.64
4 1215264 McGuinness, Charlie 9 TDOY 1:37.05
5 1150250 Evans, Ioan 9 ABEY 1:54.79
6 1153874 Lewis, Danny 9 SWAY 1:56.12
7 1191802 Lloyd, Stephan 9 SWAY 2:20.71

Event 3 Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name

Agéleam

Finals Time

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1192085 Parry, Jessica 10 BANY 1:20.59
2 955196 Shepherd, Caryl 10 ABEY 1:22.74
3 1157355 Curtis-Jones, Llian 10 CEDY 1:23.35
4 1241158 Evans, Bethan 10 NEAY 1:24.69
5 1167041 Fox, Eve 10 SWAY 1:25.87
6 1191799 Bailey-Jones, Nia 10 SWAY 1:27.98
7 824022 Hetherington, Verity 10 NEAY 1:30.03
8 1228324 Wilkins, Maia 10 SWAY 1:32.76
9 955195 Miles, Alyssa 10 ABEY 1:36.19
10 1149874 Johns, Ffion 10 RCTY 1:37.36
11 1191804 Lloyd, Ruby 10 SWAY 1:41.04
12 1221465 George, Mia 10 NEAY 1:41.19
13 862087 Clayton, Karys 10 TDOY 1:42.06
14 1277969 Rees, Tiffany 10 SWAY 1:43.89
15 1212027 Davies, Katie 10 CEDY 1:45.76

Event 4 Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle
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973277 Gwynne-Jones, Dylai
1159121 Geysen-Holley, Max
1212873 Cole, Toby

1212030 Butler, Ethan
1167046 Francis, Woody
935027 Coulson, Evan
1123126 Jones, Adam

972808 Thomas, Lloyd
1110784 Rosser, Dewi
1280001 Sanorjo, Angelo
1212977 Nicholson, Finley
1221136 Ashton, Wil

10 ABEY
10 BRCY
10 SWAY
10 CEDY
10 SWAY
10 TDOY
10 SWAY
10 SWAY
10 TDOY
10 SWAY
10 ABEY
10 NWTY

Event 3 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1:20.47
1:22.27
1:23.84
1:23.92
1:24.92
1:25.51
1:26.96
1:34.52
1:35.00
1:42.06
1:43.91

DQ

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1165475 Rowe, Rhiannon 11 HOVY 1:16.98
2 1212024 Pawsey, Elin 11 CEDY 1:17.49
3 982341 Lewis, Kacey 11 NTVY 1:18.01
4 730885 Perham, Lois 11 RCTY 1:18.31
5 853112 Palin, Maisy 11 HOVY 1:18.75
6 1212029 Sullivan, Nia 11 CEDY 1:19.55
7 1229400 Bond, Sasha 11 RCTY 1:21.06
8 1190686 Thomas, Nell 11 RCTY 1:21.37
9 983459 Higgins, Carys 11 PEHY 1:27.13
10 877725 Davies, Sarah 11 TDOY 1:27.95
11 1150148 Jones, Alicia 11 TDOY 1:29.50
12 1234533 Evans, Caitlin 11 SWAY 1:30.00
13 1193605 Williams, Eve 11 RCTY 1:30.27
14 972372 Nash, Carys 11 TDOY 1:37.13
15 859942 Robinson, Ffion 11 SWAY 1:37.38
16 972416 Glover, Katie 11 CEDY 1:38.87
17 1176600 *Rice, Lily 11 TENY 1:39.24
18 919421 Thomas, Ashley 11 RCTY 1:45.29

Event 5 Boys 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1171805 Seppman, Neo 11 SWAY 1:18.30
2 930662 Greenaway, Luke 11 SWAY 1:22.00
3 783598 Clement, Logan 11 RCTY 1:23.12
4 1176582 Lewis, Ewan 11 NWTY 1:29.08
5 1176579 Lewis, Rhys 11 NWTY 1:31.45

Event 4 Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name

Agéleam

Finals Time

1258153 Williams-Jones, Phoe
973326 Reed, Kayleigh

9 BRCY
9 CARY

1:24.40
1:29.57

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 946304 Preece, Alexander 12 NEAY 5:09.99
2 905366 Govier, Jack 12 NEAY 5:12.63
3 760730 Williams, Osian 12 SWAY 5:18.81
4 1182061 Smart, Connor 12 SWAY 5:19.59
5 906838 Wells, Lewis 12 NEAY 5:21.52
6 1101022 Evans, Ethan 12 CHIY 5:27.31
7 972583 Southam, Jack 12 LLLY 5:32.63
8 1123667 Selby, Morgan 12 RCTY 5:54.85
9 952999 Parry, Tom 12 RCTY 6:07.13
10 825142 John, Dafydd 12 RCTY 6:23.10
11 878708 Collins, Tyler 12 RCTY 6:27.52
12 892416 Elliott, Jack 12 HAVY 6:37.72
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Event 5 Boys 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Event 7 Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 824716 Cousins, Jacob 13 RCTY 5:14.51 1 1171805 Seppman, Neo 11 SWAY 3:29.09
2 852983 Ward, Dylan 13 SWAY 5:28.14 2 1176579 Lewis, Rhys 11 NWTY 3:46.94
i I?ZZTI‘ a\)(:]}zlrc’,\;]zﬂ)ﬁa :; :\RV(/?E zizzg Event 8 Girls 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke . .
5 880429 O'Connell, Kian 13 HOVY 5:43.25 ID# _Name Agdleam Finals Time
6 809601 Gullam, Carwyn 13 CEDY 6:13.08 1 1258153 W%ll?ams-Jolnes, Phoe 9 BRCY 3:46.31
7 919493 Lioyd, Rhys 13 RCTY 6:14.04 2 1193606 Williams, Lily 9 RCTY 4:27.17
8 825163 Jenkins, Ellis 13 RCTY 6:34.47 1150138 Thomas, Seren 9 SWAY bQ
9 861864 Williams, Dylan 13 HOVY 7:08.73 Event 8 Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Event 6 Girls 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 973954 Edwards, Megan 12 SWAY 5:16.98
2 901160 Cowley, Jessica 12 TDOY 5:19.67
3 1236999 Davies, Katie-Megan 12 NEAY 5:34.11
4 972338 Watkins, Sadie 12 NTVY 5:57.21
5 972567 Brooks-Thomas, Tilly 12 LLLY 5:57.40
6 1101117 *Hopkins, Molly 12 NEAY 5:59.47
7 955254 Hetherington, Trinity 12 NEAY 6:07.26
8 981866 Martin-Evans, Paris 12 NTVY 6:10.26
9 1234535 Peter, Hannah 12 SWAY 6:12.40
10 877781 Geen, Cerys 12 TDOY 6:13.85
11 946210 Griffith, Lili 12 RCTY 6:20.03
12 824653 #Lewis, Rebecca 12 RCTY 6:24.44
13 924544 Griffiths, Emily 12 HAVY 6:27.96
14 879935 Cope, Llinos 12 MERY 6:53.78
15 1149873 Moger, Natalie 12 RCTY 7:05.77
-—- 841262 Jones, Ffion 12 PEHY DQ
— 972361 Ost, Katie 12 PEHY DQ

Event 6 Girls 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 973026 Tucker, Natalie 10 SWAY 3:41.39
2 955196 Shepherd, Caryl 10 ABEY 3:50.11
3 1157355 Curtis-Jones, Llian 10 CEDY 3:53.31
4 1252140 Burgess, Sienna 10 NEAY 3:59.96
5 824022 Hetherington, Verity 10 NEAY 4:00.09
6 1241158 Evans, Bethan 10 NEAY 4:00.29
7 973028 Dickinson, Jessica 10 SWAY 4:05.93
8 1130968 Davies, Aimee 10 CHIY 4:13.62
9 1228324 Wilkins, Maia 10 SWAY 4:13.96
10 1191799 Bailey-Jones, Nia 10 SWAY 4:17.15
11 955195 Miles, Alyssa 10 ABEY 4:31.16
12 1191804 Lloyd, Ruby 10 SWAY 4:34.38
13 1149874 Johns, Ffion 10 RCTY 4:50.06

Event 8 Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 810845 Morgan, Mackenzie 13 TDOY 5:03.52
2 880006 Cope, Megan 13 MERY 5:08.75
3 809604 Poultney-Maddy, Occ 13 BRCY 5:09.99
4 976467 Bryce, Millie 13 BRCY 5:11.36
5 930651 Willis, Ashleigh 13 SWAY 5:13.09
6 1128612 Short, Mollie 13 NEAY 5:22.32
7 756100 Morgan, Sophie 13 RCTY 5:25.43
8 906032 Thompson, Alannah 13 PEHY 5:30.80
9 517833 Holdsworth, Jasmine 13 CEDY 5:38.56
10 708121 Nicholson, Celyn 13 ABEY 5:47.04
11 902670 Grattidge, Catrin 13 RCTY 5:52.69
12 1226264 Athwal, Jasmine 13 TDOY 6:44.58

Event 7 Boys 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 864045 Pritchard, Chloe 11 SWAY 3:20.99
2 1165475 Rowe, Rhiannon 11 HOVY 3:32.32
3 1190686 Thomas, Nell 11 RCTY 3:36.60
4 983459 Higgins, Carys 11 PEHY 3:37.01
5 857652 Stokes, Aimee 11 SWAY 3:38.71
6 730885 Perham, Lois 11 RCTY 3:39.31
7 1212024 Pawsey, Elin 11 CEDY 3:39.90
8 982341 Lewis, Kacey 11 NTVY 3:45.47
9 1190703 Hembrow, Courtney 11 BRCY 3:56.13
10 919395 Cook, Seren 11 BRCY 3:58.45
11 859942 Robinson, Ffion 11 SWAY 4:14.19
12 1229400 Bond, Sasha 11 RCTY 4:15.92
13 861863 Williams, Millicent 11 HOVY 4:20.81
14 1193605 Williams, Eve 11 RCTY 4:27.04
15 1176600 *Rice, Lily 11 TENY 5:32.78
— 972372 Nash, Carys 11 TDOY DQ

Event 9 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1277057 James, Tristyn 9 BRCY 3:38.04
1123129 Willis, Morgan 9 SWAY 4:14.97
1150250 Evans, loan 9 ABEY 4:38.02

Event 7 Boys 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 973030 Burkett, Maximus 10 SWAY 3:28.66
*2 1212873 Cole, Toby 10 SWAY 3:48.72
*2 1159121 Geysen-Holley, Max 10 BRCY 3:48.72
4 1167046 Francis, Woody 10 SWAY 4:01.73
5 972808 Thomas, Lloyd 10 SWAY 4:17.50
6 1110784 Rosser, Dewi 10 TDOY 4:19.27
7 973277 Gwynne-Jones, Dylas 10 ABEY 4:31.70
8 1221136 Ashton, Wil 10 NWTY 4:42.56

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1101022 Evans, Ethan 12 CHIY 1:20.04
2 905366 Govier, Jack 12 NEAY 1:22.12
3 972583 Southam, Jack 12 LLLY 1:33.90
4 1123667 Selby, Morgan 12 RCTY 1:35.55
5 952999 Parry, Tom 12 RCTY 1:39.53
6 878708 Collins, Tyler 12 RCTY 1:53.73

Event 9 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1106719 Vernon, Thomas 13 CHIY 1:27.97
2 983545 Davies, Joshua 13 CHIY 1:32.14
3 972415 Butler, Luke 13 CEDY 1:36.21
4 1101011 Wojcik, Szymon 13 BRCY 1:37.87
5 919493 Lloyd, Rhys 13 RCTY 1:39.67
6 825163 Jenkins, Ellis 13 RCTY 1:43.81
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Event 10 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Event 13 Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 972400 Davies, Charlotte 12 SWAY 1:18.40 1 1212873 Cole, Toby 10 SWAY 1:35.74
2 849395 Tucker, Amelia 12 SWAY 1:22.50 2 935027 Coulson, Evan 10 TDOY 1:36.22
3 901160 Cowley, Jessica 12 TDOY 1:29.98 3 1123126 Jones, Adam 10 SWAY 1:37.03
4 880283 Marsh, Sophie 12 MERY 1:30.84 4 1159121 Geysen-Holley, Max 10 BRCY 1:37.93
5 972567 Brooks-Thomas, Tilly 12 LLLY 1:34.89 5 1167046 Francis, Woody 10 SWAY 1:39.00
6 946210 Griffith, Lili 12 RCTY 1:43.52 6 1212977 Nicholson, Finley 10 ABEY 1:56.46
7 972361 Ost, Katie 12 PEHY 1:48.93 7 1221136 Ashton, Wil 10 NWTY 1:56.91
8 981865 Martin-Evans, Paytor 12 NTVY 1:58.56 8 1110784 Rosser, Dewi 10 TDOY 2:05.91
9 1191608 Williams, Danielle 12 SWAY 1:58.73 - 973277 Gwynne-Jones, Dylas 10 ABEY DQ
10 981866 Martin-Evans, Paris 12 NTVY 1:58.93
. 972338 Watkins, Sadic 12 NTVY DQ Event 13 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke . .
906844 Lloyd, Lowri 12 NEAY DQ 1 128#3598 gtz:m Coam Ag1e1szacn;Y Fmalls;'g;e
-—- 1234535 Peter, Hannah 12 SWAY DQ ? T
2 930662 Greenaway, Luke 11 SWAY 1:36.47

Event 10 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 972440 Robins, Aaliyah 13 CHIY 1:22.22
2 380117 Fletcher, Chloe 13 CARY 1:22.80
3 976467 Bryce, Millie 13 BRCY 1:23.08
4 708121 Nicholson, Celyn 13 ABEY 1:28.24
5 756100 Morgan, Sophie 13 RCTY 1:30.29
6 863515 Horscroft-Preest, Lov 13 RCTY 1:32.69
7 906032 Thompson, Alannah 13 PEHY 1:33.59
8 1226264 Athwal, Jasmine 13 TDOY 1:45.88

Event 11 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Event 14 Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 830606 Morris, Kieran 14 CHIY 33.05
2 940574 Payne, James 14 ABRY 33.74
3 973274 Squires, Ciaran 14 ABEY 36.40
4 719538 Hunt, Tobias 14 BRCY 38.28

Event 11 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 946270 Pritchard, Kara 9 SWAY 1:38.35
2 1150142 Jones, Holli 9 SWAY 1:43.56
3 1193606 Williams, Lily 9 RCTY 1:46.53
4 935147 Wallace, Grace 9 TDOY 1:48.16
5 824778 Davies, Cerys 9 RCTY 1:52.19
6 1153872 Rowe-Lewis, Daisy 9 SWAY 1:57.14
7 824927 Coombes, Emmie-Jo 9 RCTY 2:01.18
- 973326 Reed, Kayleigh 9 CARY DQ

Event 14 Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 794760 Lee Davies, Samuel 15 NEAY 33.49
51360 Price, Dafydd 15 TDOY 34.93
1157026 Kavanagh, Tom 15 PEHY 43.34

Event 12 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 972342 Maiden, Mya 14 MERY 36.09
2 887294 Wallwork, Sioned 14 ABRY 36.70
3 849396 Greenaway, Catherine 14 SWAY 36.98
4 779831 Nash, Angharad 14 TDOY 38.25
5 885757 Nicholls, Jasmine 14 SWAY 38.49
6 791920 Pullen, Megan 14 SWAY 39.97
7 811837 Lewis, Jessica 14 RCTY 40.57
8 1235393 Rojas Hewitt, Isabell: 14 SWAY 46.32
9 1251890 Cooper, Chloe 14 NTVY 48.22

Event 12 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1192085 Parry, Jessica 10 BANY 1:28.61
2 973026 Tucker, Natalie 10 SWAY 1:31.74
3 1241158 Evans, Bethan 10 NEAY 1:35.34
4 1191799 Bailey-Jones, Nia 10 SWAY 1:36.28
5 973028 Dickinson, Jessica 10 SWAY 1:37.24
6 1167041 Fox, Eve 10 SWAY 1:42.27
7 824022 Hetherington, Verity 10 NEAY 1:43.12
8 1228324 Wilkins, Maia 10 SWAY 1:48.51
9 1191804 Lloyd, Ruby 10 SWAY 1:51.77
10 1149874 Johns, Ffion 10 RCTY 1:53.92
11 862087 Clayton, Karys 10 TDOY 1:57.11
12 1221465 George, Mia 10 NEAY 1:57.52
13 955195 Miles, Alyssa 10 ABEY 2:09.18

Event 14 Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 719536 Jenkins, Sarah 15 BRCY 36.28
2 525015 Jenkins, Hannah 15 BRCY 36.82
3 266311 Fletcher, Megan 15 CARY 37.64
4 827985 Horscroft-Preest, B 15 RCTY 38.14

Event 13 Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time
1 1277057 James, Tristyn 9 BRCY 1:30.65
2 1215264 McGuinness, Charlie 9 TDOY 1:44.77
3 1212974 Squires, Declan 9 ABEY 1:45.71
4 1153874 Lewis, Danny 9 SWAY 2:07.90

ID# Name Agéleam Finals Time

1 1161023 Powell, Megan 11 SWAY 1:25.84
2 982341 Lewis, Kacey 11 NTVY 1:26.96
3 730885 Perham, Lois 11 RCTY 1:30.85
4 853112 Palin, Maisy 11 HOVY 1:31.73
5 976471 Davies, Tegan 11 BRCY 1:32.48
6 1212024 Pawsey, Elin 11 CEDY 1:33.47
7 1234533 Evans, Caitlin 11 SWAY 1:33.52
8 919421 Thomas, Ashley 11 RCTY 1:35.03
9 983459 Higgins, Carys 11 PEHY 1:37.07
10 1150148 Jones, Alicia 11 TDOY 1:37.18
11 1229400 Bond, Sasha 11 RCTY 1:37.42
12 972416 Glover, Katie 11 CEDY 1:43.93
13 1193605 Williams, Eve 11 RCTY 1:44.09
14 1176600 *Rice, Lily 11 TENY 1:53.56
15 861863 Williams, Millicent 11 HOVY 1:57.90



